
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

G34 

20 

19 

36 

G73 

85 

G7 

4 

65 

6 

71 

54 

44 

45 

24 

97 

94 

37 

92 

11 

23 

32 

56 

13 

82 

53 

Name 

Oliver Max BAYLISS 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Andreas KOFLER 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Maximilian KOFLER 

Twan SMITS 

Tom EDWARDS 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Michal PRASEK 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Leon ORGIS 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Yves STADELMANN 

Damien RAEMY 

Štepán ZUDA 

Filip FEIGL 

Troy BEINLICH 

Peter FEIGL 

Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Philipp STICH 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Jorke ERWIG 

Klasse 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

Nat 

AUS 

NLD 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

NLD 

AUS 

HRV 

CZE 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

CZE 

CZE 

DEU 

CZE 

POL 

SVN 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Runden 

10 

9 

10 

10 

12 

5 

12 

12 

10 

10 

9 

11 

11 

11 

12 

1 

12 

8 

11 

11 

12 

10 

9 

5 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:35.468 

1:35.814 

1:35.896 

1:36.207 

1:36.454 

1:36.456 

1:36.565 

1:36.620 

1:36.740 

1:36.807 

1:36.981 

1:37.139 

1:37.195 

1:37.493 

1:37.621 

1:37.642 

1:37.921 

1:38.069 

1:38.121 

1:39.194 

1:39.864 

1:40.192 

1:40.195 

1:40.419 

1:41.449 

1:41.626 

Diff. 

0.346 

0.428 

0.739 

0.986 

0.988 

1.097 

1.152 

1.272 

1.339 

1.513 

1.671 

1.727 

2.025 

2.153 

2.174 

2.453 

2.601 

2.653 

3.726 

4.396 

4.724 

4.727 

4.951 

5.981 

6.158 

Abstand 

0.346 

0.082 

0.311 

0.247 

0.002 

0.109 

0.055 

0.120 

0.067 

0.174 

0.158 

0.056 

0.298 

0.128 

0.021 

0.279 

0.148 

0.052 

1.073 

0.670 

0.328 

0.003 

0.224 

1.030 

0.177 

In Runde 

8 

9 

7 

6 

7 

3 

7 

10 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

11 

1 

12 

1 

10 

4 

10 

10 

3 

1 

1 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#97 crash – rider retired 
#97 crash – rider mc 
#85 crash – rider mc 
#13 crash – rider ok 

Printed: 24.06.2023 13:21:04 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio PINERO ORTIZ E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Jindrich HRNECEK CZ/CZE 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF D/GER 
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Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-13456/23, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1404 FIM IMN: 191/29 FIME 735/03

IDM Most / CZ 
IDM Supersport 

Qualifying 2  

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 12:50:00 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

24.06.2023 12:50 


